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2010 IMSSU 9th World Championship - Event Results

Event: Big Bore Revolver

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

1

AU03 K Emery 10 10 10 10 40 1 Overall
FR04 L Boulot 10 10 10 10 40 2 Overall

FI05 T Kelo 10 9 10 10 39 3 Overall

FI08 E Lempola 10 9 10 10 39 4 I Class
FI14 J-M Saari 10 9 10 10 39 5 I Class

D016 PC de Lange 10 9 10 10 39 6 I Class

G063 B Grobbelaar 6 9 10 10 35 A Class

FI02 A Granlund 6 9 10 10 35 A Class

D068 WRM de Waal 8 7 8 9 32 A Class

L081 D Levin 0 0 1 4 5 B Class

Event: Big Bore Production

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

2

FI01 R Ärväs 10 10 10 10 40 1 Overall

FI07 J Lehtosaari 10 10 10 10 40 2 Overall

AU03 K Emery 10 10 10 10 40 3 Overall

FI13 J Piiroinen 10 10 10 10 40 4 I Class

FI04 U Järvinen 10 10 10 10 40 5 I Class
FR04 L Boulot 10 10 10 10 40 6 I Class

D068 WRM de Waal 3 6 8 9 26 A Class

C076 GR Cullingworth 1 1 2 4 8 A Class

L081 D Levin 3 1 4 2 10 B Class

Event: Big Bore Standing

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

3

FR11 A Salaun 7 9 8 9 33 Overall
FR10 G Rudzinsky 5 7 10 10 32 Overall

FI14 J-M Saari 6 6 9 10 31 Overall

FR05 A Brugiere 5 8 8 9 30 I Class

FI08 E Lempola 8 4 8 9 29 I Class

FI05 T Kelo 7 4 8 10 29 I Class

G063 B Grobbelaar 7 5 6 9 27 A Class

W048 JM Willemse 4 5 6 9 24 A Class
D068 WRM de Waal 4 2 4 6 16 A Class

Event: Big Bore Unlimited

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

4

FI10 S Mäkelä 10 10 10 10 40 1 Overall
L001 MTS Laubscher 10 10 10 10 40 2 Overall

FI07 J Lehtosaari 10 10 10 10 40 3 Overall

AU02 C Cousins 10 10 10 10 40 4 I Class

FI16 P Savinainen 10 10 10 10 40 5 I Class

FI19 P Törmänen 10 10 10 10 40 6 I Class

F033 AC Finlayson 6 5 10 10 31 A Class

B001 AO Botes 8 6 9 7 30 A Class
C076 GR Cullingworth 7 6 9 6 28 A Class

D068 WRM de Waal 10 5 7 4 26 B Class
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2010 IMSSU 9th World Championship - Event Results

Event: Small Bore Revolver

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

5

P022 JM Postma 10 10 10 10 40 Overall
FI05 T Kelo 10 9 10 10 39 1 Overall

AU03 K Emery 10 9 10 10 39 2 Overall

FI13 J Piiroinen 10 9 10 10 39 3 I Class
AU05 I Yule 10 9 10 10 39 4 I Class

FI10 S Mäkelä 10 10 9 10 39 5 I Class

L068 J Le Roux 4 10 8 8 30 A Class

S115 RO Starke 7 5 9 8 29 A Class

D068 WRM de Waal 6 5 6 9 26 A Class

FI09 H-M Lempola 7 5 8 8 28 B Class

S135 MF Smit 5 4 7 6 22 B Class

L039 HJ Laubscher 6 3 10 8 27 Junior
N025 NL Nel 5 4 8 6 23 Junior

D106 A Dixon 4 4 7 3 18 Junior

Event: Small Bore Production

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

6

FI16 P Savinainen 10 10 10 10 40 1 Overall
FR04 L Boulot 10 10 10 10 40 2 Overall

AU05 I Yule 10 10 10 10 40 3 Overall

T030 G Tonitz 10 10 10 10 40 4 I Class
FI13 J Piiroinen 10 10 10 10 40 5 I Class

FI03 V Huotari 10 10 10 10 40 6 I Class

D104 BD Dixon 4 4 9 10 27 A Class
B146 AJ Botha 4 1 6 5 16 A Class

S127 HB Siebert 2 3 2 8 15 A Class

FI09 H-M Lempola 8 8 10 10 36 B Class

S135 MF Smit 2 2 5 7 16 B Class

V231 P Voigt 2 2 0 2 6 B Class

L039 HJ Laubscher 7 6 9 9 31 Junior

D106 A Dixon 3 7 8 4 22 Junior
N025 NL Nel 3 2 9 7 21 Junior
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2010 IMSSU 9th World Championship - Event Results

Event: Small Bore Standing

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

7

FR07 J-M Esposito 6 7 9 10 32 Overall
FR02 R Astier 8 7 9 7 31 1 Overall

B126 FB Badenhorst 7 7 7 10 31 2 Overall

V130 JP Valentin 8 3 9 10 30 I Class
FI14 J-M Saari 7 7 7 9 30 I Class

FI08 E Lempola 7 6 8 9 30 I Class

P038 JPC Pieterse 5 6 8 8 27 A Class

F033 AC Finlayson 3 3 5 9 20 A Class

B001 AO Botes 3 3 5 8 19 A Class

NA06 M Malan 3 1 4 5 13 B Class

NA10 J Venter 1 0 5 6 12 B Class
A023 W Arlar 2 2 4 0 8 B Class

D106 A Dixon 4 1 5 6 16 Junior

N025 NL Nel 2 3 2 2 9 Junior
L039 HJ Laubscher 1 1 3 4 9 Junior

Event: Small Bore Unlimited

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

8

AU05 I Yule 10 10 10 10 40 1 Overall

AU03 K Emery 10 10 10 10 40 2 Overall

FI16 P Savinainen 10 10 10 10 40 3 Overall

FI13 J Piiroinen 10 10 10 10 40 4 I Class

FI02 A Granlund 10 10 10 10 40 5 I Class
FR05 A Brugiere 10 10 10 10 40 6 I Class

S115 RO Starke 9 8 10 10 37 A Class

L067 JC Louw 8 9 10 10 37 A Class
O025 G Osthoff 8 10 8 9 35 A Class

FI09 H-M Lempola 10 7 10 9 36 B Class

S135 MF Smit 6 5 6 4 21 B Class
C086 BH Crawford 1 4 2 0 7 B Class

L039 HJ Laubscher 8 8 10 10 36 Junior
W063 L Wamback 7 10 8 9 34 Junior

N025 NL Nel 4 3 8 9 24 Junior

Event: Field Pistol Production

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

9

FR02 R Astier 9 8 10 10 37 Overall

FR07 J-M Esposito 9 8 10 9 36 1 Overall
FR11 A Salaun 8 8 10 10 36 2 Overall

FR01 F Anus 9 7 9 9 34 I Class

D016 PC de Lange 8 7 9 10 34 I Class
FR10 G Rudzinsky 9 5 10 9 33 I Class

B146 AJ Botha 7 2 4 7 20 A Class
G063 B Grobbelaar 2 1 5 9 17 A Class

DE03 C Schuh 5 2 5 4 16 A Class

C076 GR Cullingworth 1 2 3 4 10 B Class
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2010 IMSSU 9th World Championship - Event Results

Event: Field Pistol Production Any Sights

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

10

D016 PC de Lange 8 9 10 10 37 Overall
FR04 L Boulot 8 9 10 9 36 1 Overall

FI16 P Savinainen 8 10 9 9 36 2 Overall

FR11 A Salaun 9 9 9 8 35 I Class
FR01 F Anus 8 8 10 9 35 I Class

FR02 R Astier 8 7 10 10 35 I Class

G063 B Grobbelaar 7 3 7 10 27 A Class

DE03 C Schuh 4 5 5 7 21 A Class

B146 AJ Botha 3 3 6 6 18 A Class

Event: Big Bore Hunting Rifle

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

11

FI12 M Nikko 9 9 7 8 33 Overall
V085 R Van Zyl 6 5 10 10 31 Overall

FI21 R Uuttu 7 8 6 9 30 Overall

V028 WP Van Zyl 7 5 9 6 27 I Class
FI18 S Semi 5 7 7 8 27 I Class

FI20 J Uuttu 7 7 7 5 26 I Class

R049 AD Rossouw 6 1 6 7 20 M Class

S024 LL Starke 4 2 6 3 15 M Class

O004 NJ Opperman 5 4 2 3 14 M Class

L023 D Loots 4 3 6 7 20 A Class

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 4 4 6 3 17 A Class

NA10 J Venter 3 2 7 3 15 B Class
P041 R Panis 2 4 5 1 12 B Class

V014 JJS Van Eeden 2 1 5 2 10 B Class

Event: Big Bore Silhouette Rifle

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

12

FI12 M Nikko 8 7 8 8 31 Overall
FI21 R Uuttu 7 6 7 7 27 Overall

V085 R Van Zyl 5 3 9 8 25 1 Overall

US01 R Bain 6 5 6 6 23 I Class
FI18 S Semi 5 6 7 4 22 I Class

FR06 C Courquin 4 3 7 7 21 I Class

W052 DM Wilson 8 7 5 5 25 2 M Class
V028 WP Van Zyl 6 4 8 4 22 M Class

R027 HA Rossouw 6 6 4 5 21 M Class

L033 JA Lombard 4 4 5 7 20 A Class

B119 CJ Bauermeister 4 4 6 3 17 A Class

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 5 2 2 6 15 A Class

NA03 J Keyser 0 4 6 3 13 B Class

NA07 C Malan 0 2 5 5 12 B Class
NA06 M Malan 0 4 5 2 11 B Class
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2010 IMSSU 9th World Championship - Event Results

Event: Small Bore Rifle Light

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

13

FR06 C Courquin 15 13 17 15 60 Overall
V085 R Van Zyl 14 14 14 17 59 Overall

FR02 R Astier 14 15 12 16 57 Overall

FR08 V Fenaux 12 9 19 16 56 I Class
W052 DM Wilson 16 10 12 17 55 I Class

I002 TC Inman 12 13 14 16 55 I Class

K052 CL Koch 11 7 18 13 49 M Class

N023 JAG Nel 13 12 12 10 47 M Class

R051 JR Rutherfoord-Jones 7 12 13 9 41 M Class

NA09 A Van der Merwe 10 7 16 14 47 A Class

NA02 T Jacobs 7 9 16 12 44 A Class
V070 J van der Merwe 6 8 14 10 38 A Class

L068 J Le Roux 5 6 11 10 32 B Class

NA07 C Malan 4 9 10 8 31 B Class
P038 JPC Pieterse 9 3 10 6 28 B Class

V126 A Van der Merwe 10 8 12 15 45 Junior

NA05 J Keyser 6 7 4 8 25 Junior
S113 JC Starke 6 6 5 8 25 Junior

Event: Small Bore Rifle Silhouette

SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

14

FI12 M Nikko 18 18 20 18 74 Overall

FI20 J Uuttu 14 13 18 18 63 Overall
FR02 R Astier 15 11 17 19 62 Overall

FI18 S Semi 15 14 14 16 59 I Class

W052 DM Wilson 14 11 14 17 56 I Class
FI21 R Uuttu 8 16 18 14 56 I Class

R027 HA Rossouw 17 11 15 16 59 M Class

B117 BC Booysen 16 8 14 14 52 M Class
R049 AD Rossouw 11 14 11 14 50 M Class

L033 JA Lombard 13 7 14 16 50 A Class
NA10 J Venter 11 10 12 12 45 A Class

NA02 T Jacobs 12 6 13 11 42 A Class

NA07 C Malan 10 7 6 14 37 B Class
L068 J Le Roux 6 4 14 11 35 B Class

NA03 J Keyser 8 5 7 13 33 B Class

V126 A Van der Merwe 7 9 6 11 33 Junior

NA08 J Malan 5 5 9 8 27 Junior

S113 JC Starke 5 4 11 7 27 Junior


